

2024 Pine Tree Festival & Southeast Timber Expo Sponsorship Packages

Pine Tree Champion

- Your company's logo appears on official Pine Tree Festival & Southeast Timber Expo • advertising materials
- Your company's logo appears on official Pine Tree Festival website
- Your company's logo appears as *Pine Tree Champion* on festival sponsorship banner
- Pine Tree Festival Radio Spots (\$2500 approximate value)
- Official Pine Tree Festival Flag

Forest Steward

- Your company's logo appears on official Pine Tree Festival & Southeast Timber Expo advertising materials
- Your company's logo appears on official Pine Tree Festival website
- Your company's logo appears as Forest Steward on festival sponsorship banner
- Pine Tree Festival Radio Spots (\$1500 approximate value)
- Official Pine Tree Festival Flag •

Knotty Pine Sustaining Member

- Your company's logo appears on official Pine Tree Festival & Southeast Timber Expo • advertising materials
- Your company's logo appears on official Pine Tree Festival website
- Your company's logo appears as Knotty Pine Sustaining Member on festival sponsorship banner
- Pine Tree Festival Radio Spots (\$500 approximate value)
- Official Pine Tree Festival Flag •

Timber Guardian

- Your company's logo appears on official Pine Tree Festival & Southeast Timber Expo advertising materials
- Your company's logo appears on official Pine Tree Festival website

Timber Conservator

Your company name included in the Pine Tree Festival advertising materials & • website in increased and/or bold size

Friends of Forestry

Your company **name** included in the Pine Tree Festival advertising material & website • in smaller size

\$5.000

\$1,000

\$500

\$250

\$100

\$3.000

Yes! We will proudly be a sponsor of the 2024 Pine Tree Festival and Southeast Timber Expo!

Name/Company Name:	
Contact Person:	
List my company as follows:	
Telephone: ()	
Address:	
E-Mail:	
Sponsorship Level:	
Please find the attached check in the amount of \$ Swainsboro/Emanuel County Festival Foundation.	and made payable to the
Please count on my sponsorship at the above level. I will send Swainsboro/Emanuel County Festival Foundation no later that	
* Please send your Company logo to inf by March 15, 2024, to be included in the pr (This incentive is for Timber Guardian, Knotty Pine Sustaining Member, Forest Stev	romotional materials. *
Please Mail To:	
Pine Tree Festival Foundati P.O. Box 725	on
Swainsboro, GA 30401	
~DO NOT MAIL TO THE CHAMBER	~